50
ROLLY2000
RIBBONS
Code black blue red green grey white Print area mm Width mm Length m Quantity
TPS-060 842112 842113 842115 842114 842116 842122 105 112 200 1
TPPS-06 PREMIUM 842212 105 110 350 1
Monochrome ribbons
for thermal transfer printer on reel

GMC-2678S 115 x 200 x
2 holes+
slots
TTL8400061
GMC-2732S 70 x 140 x 2 holes TTL8400057
GMC-3101S 200 x 80 x 2 holes
cutters...................................................................................... page	 49
ribbons..................................................................................... page	 50
Aluminium mounting plates.......................................................... page	 61
62
ROLLY2000
TERMO-ROLL H2
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
2,4 1,6 ÷ 2 0,25 ÷ 0,5
H2-24-12.5-WH1 12,5 4 4.000 4800
H2-24-25-WH1 H2-24-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4802
H2-24-50-WH1 50 1 1.000 4804
3,2 1,8 ÷ 2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
H2-32-12.5-WH1 H2-32-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4810
H2-32-25-WH1 H2-32-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4812
H2-32-50-WH1 H2-32-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4814
4,8 2,8 ÷ 4,2 1 ÷ 2,5
H2-48-12.5-WH1 H2-48-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4820
H2-48-25-WH1 H2-48-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4822
H2-48-50-WH1 H2-48-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 4,2 ÷ 5,8 4 ÷ 6
H2-64-12.5-WH1 H2-64-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4830
H2-64-25-WH1 H2-64-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4832
H2-64-50-WH1 H2-64-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 5,8 ÷ 8 10 ÷ 16
H2-95-12.5-WH1 H2-95-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4840
H2-95-25-WH1 H2-95-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4842
H2-95-50-WH1 H2-95-50-YE1 50 1 500 4844
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷ 35 H2-127-50-WH1 H2-127-50-YE1 50 1 500 4854
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷ 50 H2-190-50-WH1 H2-190-50-YE1 50 1 500 4864
25,4 17 ÷ 23 50 ÷ 120 H2-254-50-WH1 H2-254-50-YE1 50 1 300 4874
38,1 23 ÷ 36 120 ÷ 240 H2-381-50-WH1 H2-381-50-YE1 50 1 100 4884
50,8 23 ÷ 48 240 ÷ 400 H2-508-50-WH1 50 1 100 4894
Heat shrinkable tubing High Grade 2:1
ladder & continuous, shrinkage ratio 2:1
H2 type heat shrinkable tubing is used to provide highly legible and
resistant identification of cables, pipes, conduits, etc within a mini-

LADDER, ONE SIDE ONLY
63 www.cembre.com
ROLLY2000
TT
 FO
R
RE
EL
 M
ED
IA
TERMO-ROLL H2
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
2,4 1,6 ÷ 2 0,25 ÷ 0,5
H2-24-25-WH2 H2-24-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4802
H2-24-50-WH2 H2-24-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4804
3,2 1,8 ÷ 2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
H2-32-25-WH2 H2-32-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4812
H2-32-50-WH2 H2-32-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4814
H2-32-50-WH2BULK 50 1 5.000 4814
4,8 2,8 ÷ 4,2 1 ÷ 2,5
H2-48-25-WH2 H2-48-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4822
H2-48-50-WH2 H2-48-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4824
H2-48-50-WH2BULK 50 1 5.000 4824
6,4 4,2 ÷ 5,8 4 ÷ 6
H2-64-25-WH2 H2-64-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4832
H2-64-50-WH2 H2-64-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4834
H2-64-50-WH2BULK 50 1 3.000 4834
9,5 5,8 ÷ 8 10 ÷ 16
H2-95-25-WH2 H2-95-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4842
H2-95-50-WH2 H2-95-50-YE2 50 1 500 4844
H2-95-50-WH2BULK 50 1 2.000 4844
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷ 35
H2-127-25-WH2 H2-127-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4852
H2-127-50-WH2 H2-127-50-YE2 50 1 500 4854
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷ 50
H2-190-25-WH2 H2-190-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4862
H2-190-50-WH2 H2-190-50-YE2 50 1 500 4864
25,4 17 ÷ 23 50 ÷ 120
H2-254-25-WH2 H2-254-25-YE2 25 2 600 4872
H2-254-50-WH2 H2-254-50-YE2 50 1 300 4874
38,1 23 ÷ 36 120 ÷ 240
H2-381-25-WH2 H2-381-25-YE2 25 2 200 4882
H2-381-50-WH2 H2-381-50-YE2 50 1 100 4884
50,8 23 ÷ 48 240 ÷ 400 H2-508-50-WH2 H2-508-50-YE2 50 1 100 4894
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
2,4 1,6 ÷  2 0,25 ÷  0,5
H2-24-WH3 H2-24-YE3 20 1 7000
H2-24-WH3-50 H2-24-YE3-50 50 1 7000
3,2 1,8 ÷  2,8 0,5 ÷  1
H2-32-WH3 H2-32-YE3 20 1 7010
H2-32-WH3-100 H2-32-YE3-100 100 1 7010
4,8 2,8 ÷  4,2 1 ÷  2,5
H2-48-WH3 H2-48-YE3 20 1 7020
H2-48-WH3-100 H2-48-YE3-100 100 1 7020
6,4 4,2 ÷  5,8 4 ÷  6
H2-64-WH3 H2-64-YE3 20 1 7030
H2-64-WH3-100 H2-64-YE3-100 100 1 7030
9,5 5,8 ÷  8 10 ÷ 16
H2-95-WH3 H2-95-YE3 15 1 7040
H2-95-WH3-100 H2-95-YE3-100 100 1 7040
12,7 8 ÷  11 25 ÷  35
H2-127-WH3 H2-127-YE3 15 1 7050
H2-127-WH3-100 H2-127-YE3-100 100 1 7050
19 11 ÷  17 35 ÷  50
H2-190-WH3 H2-190-YE3 15 1 7060
H2-190-WH3-100 H2-190-YE3-100 100 1 7060
25,4 17 ÷  23 50 ÷ 120
H2-254-WH3 H2-254-YE3 15 1 7070
H2-254-WH3-100 H2-254-YE3-100 100 1 7070
38,1 23 ÷  36 120 ÷  240
H2-381-WH3 H2-381-YE3 15 1 7080
H2-381-WH3-60 H2-381-YE3-60 60 1 7080
50,8 27 ÷  48 240 ÷  400
H2-508-WH3 H2-508-YE3 15 1 7090
H2-508-WH3-60 H2-508-YE3-60 60 1 7090
LADDER, ON BOTH SIDES
CONTINUOUS, ON BOTH SIDES
64
ROLLY2000
TERMO-ROLL H3
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 0,5 ÷ 2,5
H3-48-12.5-WH1 H3-48-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4920
H3-48-25-WH1 H3-48-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4922
H3-48-50-WH1 H3-48-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4924
6 2,5 ÷ 5,5 1 ÷ 6
H3-60-12.5-WH1 H3-60-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4930
H3-60-25-WH1 H3-60-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4932
H3-60-50-WH1 H3-60-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4934
9 4 ÷ 8 4 ÷ 16
H3-90-12.5-WH1 H3-90-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4940
H3-90-25-WH1 H3-90-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4942
H3-90-50-WH1 H3-90-50-YE1 50 1 500 4944
12 5 ÷ 11 6 ÷ 35
H3-120-12.5-WH1 H3-120-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4950
H3-120-25-WH1 H3-120-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4952
H3-120-50-WH1 H3-120-50-YE1 50 1 500 4954
18 6,5 ÷ 17 16 ÷ 50
H3-180-12.5-WH1 H3-180-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4960
H3-180-25-WH1 H3-180-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4962
H3-180-50-WH1 H3-180-50-YE1 50 1 500 4964
24 9 ÷ 23 25 ÷ 120 H3-240-50-WH1 H3-240-50-YE1 50 1 300 4974
Heat shrinkable tubing High Grade 3:1
ladder & continuous, shrinkage ratio 3:1
H3 type heat shrinkable tubing is used to provide highly legible and
resistant identification of cables, pipes, conduits, etc within a mini-

LADDER, ONE SIDE ONLY
65 www.cembre.com
ROLLY2000
TT
 FO
R
RE
EL
 M
ED
IA
TERMO-ROLL H3
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
3 1,2 ÷ 2,8 0,25 ÷ 1
H3-30-25-WH2 H3-30-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4912
H3-30-50-WH2 H3-30-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4914
4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 0,5 ÷ 2,5
H3-48-25-WH2 H3-48-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4922
H3-48-50-WH2 H3-48-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4924
6 2,5 ÷ 5,5 1 ÷ 6
H3-60-25-WH2 H3-60-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4932
H3-60-50-WH2 H3-60-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4934
9 4 ÷ 8 4 ÷ 16
H3-90-25-WH2 H3-90-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4942
H3-90-50-WH2 H3-90-50-YE2 50 1 500 4944
12 5 ÷ 11 6 ÷ 35
H3-120-25-WH2 H3-120-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4952
H3-120-50-WH2 H3-120-50-YE2 50 1 500 4954
18 6,5 ÷ 17 16 ÷ 50
H3-180-25-WH2 H3-180-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4962
H3-180-50-WH2 H3-180-50-YE2 50 1 500 4964
24 9 ÷ 23 25 ÷ 120
H3-240-25-WH2 H3-240-25-YE2 25 1 600 4972
H3-240-50-WH2 H3-240-50-YE2 50 1 300 4974
39 15 ÷ 37 25 ÷ 120 H3-390-50-WH2 H3-390-50-YE2 50 1 100 4984
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
4,8 1,8 ÷  4,2 0,5 ÷  2,5 H3-48-WH3 H3-48-YE3 20 1 7120
6 2,5 ÷  5,5 1 ÷  6 H3-60-WH3 H3-60-YE3 20 1 7130
9 4 ÷  8 4 ÷ 16 H3-90-WH3 H3-90-YE3 15 1 7140
12 5 ÷ 11 6 ÷  35 H3-120-WH3 H3-120-YE3 15 1 7150
18 6,5 ÷ 17 16 ÷  50 H3-180-WH3 H3-180-YE3 15 1 7160
24 9 ÷  23 25 ÷ 120 H3-240-WH3 H3-240-YE3 15 1 7170
LADDER, ON BOTH SIDES
CONTINUOUS, ON BOTH SIDES
Insert the cable into the tube, shrink by applying a hot air flow.
heat gun EHG 2000..................................................................... page	 49
support frame............................................................................ page	 49
ribbons..................................................................................... page	 50
66
ROLLY2000
TERMO-ROLL M2
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
3,2 1,8 ÷ 2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
M2-32-12.5-WH1 M2-32-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4810
M2-32-25-WH1 M2-32-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4812
M2-32-50-WH1 M2-32-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4814
4,8 2,8 ÷ 4,2 1 ÷ 2,5
M2-48-12.5-WH1 M2-48-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4820
M2-48-25-WH1 M2-48-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4822
M2-48-50-WH1 M2-48-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 4,2 ÷ 5,8 4 ÷ 6
M2-64-12.5-WH1 M2-64-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4830
M2-64-25-WH1 M2-64-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4832
M2-64-50-WH1 M2-64-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 5,8 ÷ 8 10 ÷ 16
M2-95-12.5-WH1 M2-95-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4840
M2-95-25-WH1 M2-95-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4842
M2-95-50-WH1 M2-95-50-YE1 50 1 500 4844
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷ 35
M2-127-25-WH1 M2-127-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4852
M2-127-50-WH1 M2-127-50-YE1 50 1 500 4854
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷ 50
M2-190-25-WH1 M2-190-25-YE1 25 1 1.000 4862
M2-190-50-WH1 M2-190-50-YE1 50 1 500 4864
25,4 17 ÷ 23 50 ÷ 120
M2-254-25-WH1 M2-254-25-YE1 25 2 600 4872
M2-254-50-WH1 M2-254-50-YE1 50 1 300 4874
Heat shrinkable tubing Medium Grade 2:1
ladder & continuous, shrinkage ratio 2:1
M2 type heat shrinkable tubing is used to provide highly legible and
resistant identification of cables, pipes, conduits, etc within a mini-

LADDER, ONE SIDE ONLY
67 www.cembre.com
ROLLY2000
TT
 FO
R
RE
EL
 M
ED
IA
TERMO-ROLL M2
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
2,4 1,6 ÷ 2 0,25 ÷ 0,5
M2-24-25-WH2 M2-24-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4802
M2-24-50-WH2 M2-24-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4804
3,2 1,8 ÷ 2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
M2-32-25-WH2 M2-32-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4812
M2-32-50-WH2 M2-32-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4814
4,8 2,8 ÷ 4,2 1 ÷ 2,5
M2-48-25-WH2 M2-48-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4822
M2-48-50-WH2 M2-48-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 4,2 ÷ 5,8 4 ÷ 6
M2-64-25-WH2 M2-64-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4832
M2-64-50-WH2 M2-64-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 5,8 ÷ 8 10 ÷ 16
M2-95-25-WH2 M2-95-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4842
M2-95-50-WH2 M2-95-50-YE2 50 1 500 4844
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷ 35
M2-127-25-WH2 M2-127-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4852
M2-127-50-WH2 M2-127-50-YE2 50 1 500 4854
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷ 50
M2-190-25-WH2 M2-190-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4862
M2-190-50-WH2 M2-190-50-YE2 50 1 500 4864
25,4 17 ÷ 23 50 ÷ 120
M2-254-25-WH2 M2-254-25-YE2 25 2 600 4872
M2-254-50-WH2 M2-254-50-YE2 50 1 300 4874
38,1 23 ÷ 36 120 ÷ 240
M2-381-25-WH2 M2-381-25-YE2 25 2 200 4882
M2-381-50-WH2 M2-381-50-YE2 50 1 100 4884
LADDER, ON BOTH SIDES
CONTINUOUS, ON BOTH SIDES
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
2,4 1,6 ÷  2 0,25 ÷  0,5
M2-24-WH3 M2-24-YE3 20 1 7000
M2-24-WH3-50 M2-24-YE3-50 50 1 7000
3,2 1,8 ÷  2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
M2-32-WH3 M2-32-YE3 20 1 7010
M2-32-WH3-100 M2-32-YE3-100 100 1 7010
4,8 2,8 ÷  4,2 1 ÷  2,5
M2-48-WH3 M2-48-YE3 20 1 7020
M2-48-WH3-100 M2-48-YE3-100 100 1 7020
6,4 4,2 ÷  5,8 4 ÷  6
M2-64-WH3 M2-64-YE3 20 1 7030
M2-64-WH3-100 M2-64-YE3-100 100 1 7030
9,5 5,8 ÷  8 10 ÷ 16
M2-95-WH3 M2-95-YE3 15 1 7040
M2-95-WH3-100 M2-95-YE3-100 100 1 7040
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷  35
M2-127-WH3 M2-127-YE3 15 1 7050
M2-127-WH3-100 M2-127-YE3-100 100 1 7050
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷  50
M2-190-WH3 M2-190-YE3 15 1 7060
M2-190-WH3-100 M2-190-YE3-100 100 1 7060
25,4 17 ÷  23 50 ÷ 120
M2-254-WH3 M2-254-YE3 15 1 7070
M2-254-WH3-100 M2-254-YE3-100 100 1 7070
38,1 23 ÷  36 120 ÷  240
M2-381-WH3 M2-381-YE3 15 1 7080
M2-381-WH3-60 M2-381-YE3-60 60 1 7080
50,8 27 ÷  49 240 ÷  400
M2-508-WH3 M2-508-YE3 15 1 7090
M2-508-WH3-60 M2-508-YE3-60 60 1 7090
Insert the cable into the tube, shrink by applying a hot air flow.
heat gun EHG 2000..................................................................... page	 49
support frame............................................................................ page	 49
ribbons..................................................................................... page	 50
68
ROLLY2000
TERMO-ROLL M3
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 0,5 ÷ 2,5
M3-48-12.5-WH1 M3-48-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4820
M3-48-25-WH1 M3-48-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4822
M3-48-50-WH1 M3-48-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 2,5 ÷ 5,8 1 ÷ 6
M3-64-12.5-WH1 M3-64-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4830
M3-64-25-WH1 M3-64-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4832
M3-64-50-WH1 M3-64-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 3,8 ÷ 8 4 ÷ 16
M3-95-12.5-WH1 M3-95-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4840
M3-95-25-WH1 M3-95-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4842
M3-95-50-WH1 M3-95-50-YE1 50 1 500 4844
12,7 4,85 ÷ 11 6 ÷ 35
M3-127-12.5-WH1 M3-127-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4850
M3-127-25-WH1 M3-127-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4852
M3-127-50-WH1 M3-127-50-YE1 50 1 500 4854
19 7 ÷ 17 16 ÷ 50 M3-190-50-WH1 M3-190-50-YE1 50 1 500 4864
25,4 9 ÷ 23 25 ÷ 120 M3-254-50-WH1 M3-254-50-YE1 50 1 300 4874
Heat shrinkable tubing Medium Grade 3:1
ladder & continuous, shrinkage ratio 3:1
M3 type heat shrinkable tubing is used to provide highly legible and
resistant identification of cables, pipes, conduits, etc within a mini-

 FO
R
RE
EL
 M
ED
IA
TERMO-ROLL M3
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
2,4 1 ÷ 2,2 0,25 ÷ 0,5
M3-24-25-WH2 M3-24-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4802
M3-24-50-WH2 M3-24-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4804
3,2 1,2 ÷ 2,8 0,25 ÷ 1
M3-32-25-WH2 M3-32-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4812
M3-32-50-WH2 M3-32-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4814
4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 0,5 ÷ 2,5
M3-48-25-WH2 M3-48-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4822
M3-48-50-WH2 M3-48-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 2,5 ÷ 5,8 1 ÷ 6
M3-64-25-WH2 M3-64-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4832
M3-64-50-WH2 M3-64-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 3,8 ÷ 8 4 ÷ 16
M3-95-25-WH2 M3-95-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4842
M3-95-50-WH2 M3-95-50-YE2 50 1 500 4844
12,7 4,85 ÷ 11 6 ÷ 35
M3-127-25-WH2 M3-127-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4852
M3-127-50-WH2 M3-127-50-YE2 50 1 500 4854
19 7 ÷ 17 16 ÷ 50
M3-190-25-WH2 M3-190-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4862
M3-190-50-WH2 M3-190-50-YE2 50 1 500 4864
25,4 9 ÷ 23 25 ÷ 120
M3-254-25-WH2 M3-254-25-YE2 25 2 600 4872
M3-254-50-WH2 M3-254-50-YE2 50 1 300 4874
LADDER, ON BOTH SIDES
CONTINUOUS, ON BOTH SIDES
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2 white yellow Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
2,4 1 ÷  2,2 0,25 ÷  0,5
M3-24-WH3 20 1 7000
M3-24-WH3-50 50 1 7000
3,2 1,2 ÷  2,8 0,25 ÷  1
M3-32-WH3 20 1 7010
M3-32-WH3-100 100 1 7010
4,8 1,8 ÷  4,2 0,5 ÷  2,5
M3-48-WH3 M3-48-YE3 20 1 7020
M3-48-WH3-100 100 1 7020
6,4 2,5 ÷  5,8 1 ÷  6
M3-64-WH3 M3-64-YE3 20 1 7030
M3-64-WH3-100 100 1 7030
9,5 3,8 ÷  8 4 ÷ 16
M3-95-WH3 M3-95-YE3 15 1 7040
M3-95-WH3-100 100 1 7040
12,7 4,8 ÷  11 6 ÷  35
M3-127-WH3 M3-127-YE3 15 1 7050
M3-127-WH3-100 100 1 7050
19 7 ÷ 17 16 ÷  50
M3-190-WH3 M3-190-YE3 15 1 7060
M3-190-WH3-100 100 1 7060
25,4 9 ÷  23 25 ÷ 120 M3-254-WH3 M3-254-YE3 15 1 7070
Insert the cable into the tube, shrink by applying a hot air flow.
heat gun EHG 2000..................................................................... page	 49
support frame............................................................................ page	 49
ribbons..................................................................................... page	 50